BREAKFAST

2 FREE RANGE EGGS
Omelette | Scrambled | Fried | Boiled

POACHED ON BRIOCHE
Benedict | Florentine | Royale

SMOKED FISH PLATE

AUBERGINE BRUSCHETTA
steamed spinach, tomato seeds and olive oil

CLASSIC SHAKSHUKA
Served with bread basket

AVOCADO ON TOAST
With cream cheese
Optional: 2 poached
Or scrambled eggs +20

CHEESE PLATTER
Local assortment of cheese

BREAD BASKET, CREAM CHEESE,
OLIVES & ORGANIC VEGATABLES

32

72

88

52

62

42

42

56

ADD

Bacon 28 | Salmon 25 | Spinach 18 | Avocado 20/38

BRUTCHAMPAGNE, VEUVECLICQUOT 66
ROSE CHAMPAGNE, RUINART 79
KIR ROYALE 51
MIMOSA 51
CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ 49
ORANGE CAMPARI 54
GIN, TONIC & GARDEN HERBS 50
COoLD HOT
Apple/orange/carrot 18 Espresso 14
Beet & cucumber 22 Americano 16
Pear & apple 22 Double espresso 16
Apple & ginger 22 Cappuccino 18
Carrot, beet & orange 22 Tea 22
HEALTHY

Kombucha 22 | Green juice 25 | Ginger & lemon shot 15

THE NORMAN FRENCH TOAST
Brioche, seasonal fruit,
creme fraiche & maple syrup

GRANOLA & YOGURT
Halva, seasonal fruit & date honey

FRUIT PLATE

78

68

52

SWEET

HEALTH BOWL 62
Oatmeal porridge,

fresh fruit & chia seeds

DAILY SWEET PASTRY 18

PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES
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